
From: danny < > 
Sent: Wednesday, February 10, 2016 1:11 PM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Cc: ann rodriquez 
Subject: Re: 

we're full right now I have plan= when get low to get water truck and pump right off of barge 

Sent fr=m my iPhone 

On Feb 10, 2016, at 8:51 AM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 
=br> 

we dont want to ru= out of water on gsj, should be buy 4000 gallon plastic tanks, b=ry them , and use our water 
truck to fill? 

&nb=p; please note 

The information contained in this commun=cation is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
consti=ute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addresse=. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying o= this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and ma= be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please n=tify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:j=evacation@gmail.com> , and 
de=troy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachment=. copyright -all rights reserved 
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